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=00 FEFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFEFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFEFF
-01 000000000000 DDDDDDDDDDDD VVVVVVVVVVVV KKKKKKKKKKKK 000000000000
ITTTTTPT TIPETTPT I1.TIL
VVV.VVVV AAAA.AAA SS.SSS
DDDD.DDD AAAA.AAA SS.SSS
XXX YYYYYYY.YYY ZZ27.727%
PPP AAAAARA.ARA 2777 .7227
XXX dYYYYYY.YYY dZ2Z%.77%

-02 $8SSSSSSSS KKKKKKKK NNNNNNNN
-03 TTTTTTTTTT KKKKKKKK HHH.HHHH
-04 TTTTTTTTTT KKKKKKKK HHH.HHHH
-05 PPPPPPPPPP KKKKKKKK XXXXXXXX .
-06 PPPPPPPPPP KKKKKKKK PPPPPPPP,
-07 PPPPPPPPPP KKKKKKKK dXXXXXXX.
-08 Epi El E2 E3 E4

-09_Pi Sammenheng FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFER

-00 Leica Geosystems AG

Maledato:

02.03.2015
Operater:Johnny Sandvik

Bk
Bk
Bk
Bk
Bk
Bk

=00 Jobbeskrivelse:innmaling/kontroll av hytte+septikk tank

-00 Instrument: GX1230 GG
-00 Malejobb: 18-36
09 91

05 1 5000 6728659.
05 2 5000 6728656.
09 99

09 91

05 3 5000 6728653.
05 4 5000 6728655.
09 99

09 39

05 tg 5000 6728653,
05 sep 8250 6728646.
09 99

Malt hushjerner 1 og 2 + hushjerner

tg er topp grunnmur
sep er topp septikk tank.

Innma ingstji;zjfejl;?
. > = /
’,- 3 / :{r/"c—%.« > q C‘/C.z‘f.—;,‘b
Kjersti K. Madsen
3318,

419
676

744
914

723
214

306063.839
306069.142

306075.273
306072.874

306075.262
306074.338

3 og 4

Side 1

10.
10.

10.
L0

o}
9.

439
484

333
332

694
587

MMMMMMM
MMMMMMM
MMMMMMM
MMMMMMM
MMMMMMM
MMMMMMM

MMMMMMM

0.102
0.118

0.027
0.043

0.028
0.027




